Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

Plc Place Name

Girls Kindersgarten

79
89
99
107
111

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Molly O'Leary

Abby Shifflet

Allie McGehee

Ryann Abramson
Sarah Gee

Girls Grade 1

31
32
70
14
88
18
23

1/4
2/4
3/4
1/3
4/4
2/3
3/3

Mikayla Brown

Shayla Beckman

Caroline Gee

Carmen Fuentes

Isabella Korobow

Marilyn Mehraban-Stuckey
Tasha Mayson

Girls Grade 2

37

9
47
50
11
77
13

1/4
1/3
2/4
3/4
2/3
4/4
3/3

Amy Scobee
Isabelle Key
ashley millard
Devan Collingwood
Abbigail Blair
Becca Shipp
Sheela Haseeb

Girls Grade 3

34
35
46
82

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Gracie Loebs
Chloe Betts
Eric Klus
Rachel Kropp

Girls Grade 4

2

3

8
41
101

1/3
2/3
3/3
1/2
2/2

Zenab Haseeb
Jordan Jackson
Josie Haneklau
Elizabeth Golden
Clara Mizula

Girls Grade 5

18

1/1

Danielle Sucic

Women's Others

7
20
43
48
53
56
64
10
65
66
69
74
76
84
87
90
91
92
95
97
17

100
106
21
112
25
113

1/28
2/28
3/28
4/28
5/28
6/28
7/28
1/4
8/28
9/28
10/28
11/28
12/28
13/28
14/28
15/28
16/28
17/28
18/28
19/28
2/4
20/28
21/28
3/4
22/28
4/4
23/28

Jordyn Turner
danielle millard
Lisa Nonamaker
Shella Ray

Mary Hincy
Frances Velez
MaryAnne Dwyer
Javeria Qureshi
Megan Clayborne
Cindy Klus
Deanna Gee

Shari Scobee
Ellen Field
Janay Rickwalder
Frances Velez
Christine Zell
Christine Zell
Rachel Fleischman
Emma Brazier
Sarah Forst
Mishelle Noble-Blair
Bethany Balsis
Jenny Handy

Sue Gross

Stacey Sucic
Rose Parker
Christine Kropp

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Woodbridge
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Haymarket

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Manassas
Bristow

05/25/2010 10:20:54 2010 Race to Victory Mile

05/22/2010
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

05
17
09
09
01

01
02
07
01
11
02
01

01
07
02
05
05
05
00

06
03
05
07

00
00
06
04
04

24

01
05
05
06
16
09
11
06
07
10
07
17
04
03
10
19
18
11
14
17
05
13
11
08
08
03
07
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00:
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13:
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14:
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09:
09:
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:03

11

08:
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09:
12:

08:
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09:
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129
11:
11:
12:
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13:
:10
14:
14:

11

14

41
17

35
16

06
05
10
58
08
04
12

13
29
31
43
12
30
55

02
08
25

09
20
44
16
26

07

08
31
19
38
37
49
56
58
04
03
09
05
30
12
08
16
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49
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27
37

17
20

Gun Time
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11

14

46
34

44
17

07
07
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06
13

14
36
33
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17
35
55

08
11
30

09
20
50
20
30

31

09
36
24
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07
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11

14

41
17

35
16

06
05
10
58
08
04
12

13
29
31
43
12
30
55

02
08
25

09
20
44
16
26

07

08
31
19
38
37
49
56
58
04
03
09
05
30
12
08
16
19

51
49
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12
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115
116
117
120
121
Boys
11
12
17
38
39
42
45
60
63
67
19
110
114
Boys
3
8
9
14
21
22
26
27
28
33
40
51
54
61
72
83
15
22
109
Boys
6
4
23
24
29
44
12
86
16
94
Boys
1
13
16
6
30
49
75
Boys
5
36
57
58
Boys
1
2
5
Men'
4
10

24/28 Julia Toussaint
25/28 Melissa Gretton
26/28 Andrea Macrae
27/28 Amy O'Leary
28/28 Emily O'Leary
Kindergarten

1/11 Logan Dwyer
2/11 Kyle Romano
3/11 Brian Scobee
4/11 Alex Hincy

5/12 Joshua Marion
5/11 Pablo Parillo
6/11 Ryder Short
7/11 Evan Dick

8/11 Cavan Brady
9/11 Mason Balsis
1/1 Hammad Anwar
10/11 William Toussaint
11/11 Connor Gretton
Grade 1

1/17 Gabe Ray

2/17 Matthew Cantos
3/17 Logan Bell

4/17 Ryan Hincy

5/17 Sean Macrae
6/17 Carson Becker
7/17 Mason Friend
8/17 Jamison Johanson
9/17 Tyler Klus
10/17 Benjamin Fleischman
11/17 ziad Salim
12/17 Mark Romano
13/17 Logan Natysin
14/17 Ty Barron

15/17 Anders Arvik
16/17 Ryan Stever

1/2 Matthew LaBella
2/2 David LaBella
17/17 Braydon Beckman
Grade 2

1/7 Jordan Brown
1/3 Kai Jackson

2/7 Jason Brady

3/7 Aidan Burns

4/7 Brandon Gee

5/7 evan millard
2/3 Mugarib Anwar
6/7 Rickwalder

3/3 Ayush Jonnala
7/7 Sammy Khan
Grade 3

1/2 Sam Schlegel
1/5 Jacob O'Leary
2/5 Steven Wanamaker
2/2 Conner Neylon
3/5 Jacob Aanderud
4/5 Khaled Salim
5/5 Jan Arvik

Grade 4

1/4 Noah Fleischman
2/4 Hunter Garman
3/4 Davis Gee

4/4 Brendan Abramson
Grade 5

1/2 Hunter Becker
2/2 Chris Dolieslager
1/1 Cameron Haynes
s Others

1/24 Firman Ray

2/24 Jason Dwyer

Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Bristow
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Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
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Bristow
Bristow

Bristow
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Bristow
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Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

Clifton
Bristow
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Bristow
Bristow
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15
25

39
52
55
59
62
68
71
73
78
80
81
85
93
96
102
104
105
20
108
118
119
26

3/24
4/24
1/3
5/24
6/24
7/24
8/24
9/24
10/24
11/24
12/24
13/24
14/24
15/24
16/24
17/24
18/24
19/24
20/24
21/24
2/3
22/24
23/24
24/24
3/3

Steve Wanamaker
Keith Burns
John Haneklau
Luke Wright

Nicholas Fleischman

Brian Natysin
John O'Leary
Daniel Dick
mark millard
Michael Scobee
Brian Parillo
Jan Arvik
Justin Twain
Alan Clayborne
Jay Stever

Tom RickWalder
Mark Brazier
Jacob Marion
Blake Barron
Mark Barron
Matthew Hunnings
Jon Abramson
Rowan Ziemba
Thomas Ziemba
Bruce Gross
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